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OEM Reference

GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

e not found or type unknown
. N

097184819
97184819
00900905
0900905
900905
97182910
97184819

OEM Cross Reference

BENDIX

OCAP

ETS
ACEMARK
ASMETAL
A.B.S.

FRAP
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
KAGER
KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
MAPCO
METZGER
STELLOX
MEYLE
MEYLE
TRISCAN
KAWE
RUVILLE

RTS

AYD

SIDEM

DITAS

BLUE PRINT
AYWIPARTS
BIRTH

BORG & BECK
LYNXAUTO
DENCKERMANN
FLENNOR
FIRST LINE
OPTIMAL

041211B
0603892
19RE670
206063
200P1015
240199
3098
3440101
3440101
410184
4301546
43358
43358
49603
51002018
5500329SX
6160310007
6160310007
850024229
850024229
915385
9290349
9502066
9612
A26073
ADZ98725
AW1370349LR
AX0041
BTR5134
C2206LR
D180191
FL843C
FTR5134
G2954
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